2017 NAEBA March Mingle

2017 CEBA Annual Meeting

&

Holiday Inn Denver Lakewood, Denver, CO
MARCH 10-11, 2017

Friday, March 10-NAEBA March Mingle

8:30-10:00 am
10:00-11:30

11:30-1:00 pm
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:15
3:15-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:30

Breakfast Buffet

NAEBA Board of Directors
Meeting

Lunch on your own
Registration

SEMINAR: Roundtable
Discussion on Elk
Nutrition- Moderated by
Travis Lowe, North
American Elk Breeders
Association

NAEBA Update- Travis
Lowe, NAEBA Executive
Director

Afternoon Break

SEMINAR: What are
Trophy Ranches Looking
For? A Summary Report-
Andy Azcarraga, NAEBA
President

SEMINAR: Domestic Elk
Product Marketing- Andy
Azcarraga, AEPF Chairman
& lan Thorleifson, CEPF
Chairman

SEMINAR: 2016 Trade
Mission to Korea and
China- Connie Seutter,
Canadian Cervid Alliance

Social and Networking
Dinner
NAEBA Benefit Auction

Tentative Schedule of Events

Saturday, March 11-CEBA Annual Meeting

8:00-9:30 am
9:00am-12:00 pm

12:00-1:30
1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:30
3:30-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00

Breakfast Buffet

Colorado Elk Breeders
Association Membership Meeting
(Open to All)

Lunch

SEMINAR: Hard Antler Scoring
Tips— Brian Wagner,
Black Velvet Elk Ranch

SEMINAR: Managing Calving
Problems- Glen Zebarth DVM,
Douglas County Animal
Hospital

Afternoon Break

SEMINAR: Real Life
Application of CWD Ante-Mortem
Testing- Scott Bugai DVM,
Parkview Veterinary Clinic

Elk Research Council
Board of Trustees
Meeting

Social and Networking
Dinner

CEBA Benefit Auction
Hospitality Room

Auction services donated by
Branine Auction Service



