## ou it of its

## 2017 NAEBA March Mingle &



## **2017 CEBA Annual Meeting**

Holiday Inn Denver Lakewood, Denver, CO MARCH 10-11, 2017

## Tentative Schedule of Events

Friday, March 10-NAEBA March Mingle		Saturday, March 11-CEBA Annual Meeting	
8:30-10:00 am	Breakfast Buffet	8:00-9:30 am	Breakfast Buffet
10:00-11:30	NAEBA Board of Directors Meeting	9:00am-12:00 pm	Colorado Elk Breeders Association Membership Meeting (Open to All)
11:30-1:00 pm	Lunch on your own	12:00-1:30	Lunch
1:00-1:30	Registration	1:30-2:15	
1:30-2:15	<b>SEMINAR:</b> Roundtable Discussion on Elk Nutrition- <i>Moderated by</i>		<b>SEMINAR:</b> Hard Antler Scoring Tips– <i>Brian Wagner,</i> <i>Black Velvet Elk Ranch</i>
	Travis Lowe, North American Elk Breeders Association	2:15-3:00	SEMINAR: Managing Calving Problems- Glen Zebarth DVM, Douglas County Animal
2:15-2:45	NAEBA Update- Travis Lowe, NAEBA Executive Director		Hospital
		3:00-3:30	Afternoon Break
2:45-3:15	Afternoon Break	3:30-4:30 <b>SEMINAR:</b> Real Life Application of CWD Ante-Mortem	
3:15-4:00	<b>SEMINAR:</b> What are Trophy Ranches Looking For? A Summary Report-Andy Azcarraga, NAEBA President		Testing- Scott Bugai DVM, Parkview Veterinary Clinic
		4:30-5:30	Elk Research Council Board of Trustees Meeting
4:00-4:30	SEMINAR: Domestic Elk Product Marketing- Andy Azcarraga, AEPF Chairman & Ian Thorleifson, CEPF	5:30-6:00	Social and Networking
		6:00-7:00	Dinner
		7:00-8:00	CEBA Benefit Auction
4:30-5:00	Chairman  SEMINAR: 2016 Trade  Mission to Korea and  China- Connie Seutter,  Canadian Cervid Alliance	8:00	Hospitality Room
			,
		Auction services donated by Branine Auction Service	
5:00-6:00	Social and Networking		
6:00-7:00	Dinner		
7:00-8:30	NAEBA Benefit Auction		